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MATERIALE ACCIAIO INOX

PORTATA 20.000 kg.

SENSIBILITA' 1.5 mV/V

protezione IP65
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300 + 500

A 104.03.2009

FB

INSERITI FORI' LATO USCITA CAVO

Date

Drawn|

Revision description

General Tol.

+0.10
+0.15
+0.25
+0.50

hole/shaft H9 — h9
chamf. & fill. 0.5

=

Weight kg. 2.4

Date 23.07.2002
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